FLEX14 - Biomedical & Life Sciences 3

BIOL 120 - CHEM 112 - PHYS 115 - MATH 125

UNIVERSITY OF
SASKATCHEWAN

8:30

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

9:30| MATH 125 MATH 125 MATH 125
9:30 - 10:20 9:30 - 10:20 9:30 - 10:20
10:30
11:30| PHYS 115 PHYS 115 PHYS 115
11:30-12:20 11:30-12:20 11:30-12:20
12:30| BIOL 120 BIOL 120 BIOL 120
12:30 - 1:20 12:30-1:20 12:30-1:20
1:30
2:30 BIOL 120 Lab LC Hour
1:40-4:30 2:30-3:20
3:30| MATH 125 PHYS 115 Lab
Lab 2:30- 5:20
4:30 3.30 - 4:50
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30

Note: Schedules are subject to change. We will send an email to LC students' USask email account if any

change occurs. Your official timetables, which you can access through your PAWS account, will appear

after you process the one-click registration in this pre-determined block of LC courses, when your early

registration window opens.
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